System
CPU Intel 4th Generation Core i7, i5, i3,
BGA type CPU onboard, up to 47W
System Chipset Intel QM87 PCH
System Memory 2 x 204-pin DDR3 SODIMM sockets
1333MT/s and 1600MT/s supported
Up to 16GB
BIOS AMI uEFI BIOS, 8MB SPI flash ROM

3 x DDI ports
4 x USB3.0 ports
Ordering Information
CT-CHW61 COM Express, Basic size, Type 6, w/
Intel 4th Gen i7-4700EQ(2.4GHz/47W)/
QM87, 2xDDR3, LVDS, PCIex16, GbE,
4xUSB3.0, 4xSATA, iAMT9.0
CT-CHW62 COM Express, Basic size, Type 6, w/
Intel 4th Gen i5-4400E(2.7GHz/37W)/
QM87, 2xDDR3, LVDS, PCIex16, GbE,
4xUSB3.0, 4xSATA, iAMT9.0
CT-CHW63 COM Express, Basic size, Type 6, w/
Intel 4th Gen i3-4100E(2.4GHz/37W)/
QM87, 2xDDR3, LVDS, PCIex16, GbE,
4xUSB3.0, 4xSATA
CT-CHW64 COM Express, Basic size, Type 6, w/
Intel 4th Gen i5-4402E(1.64GHz/25W)/
QM87, 2xDDR3, LVDS, PCIex16, GbE,
4xUSB3.0, 4xSATA, iAMT9.0
CT-CHW65 COM Express, Basic size, Type 6, w/
Intel 4th Gen i3-4102E(1.6GHz/25W)/
QM87, 2xDDR3, LVDS, PCIex16, GbE,
4xUSB3.0, 4xSATA
Intel® 4th Generation Core™ i7/i5/i3